
Newberry YOUTH Sept.9, 2023

L.W Breakaway Contestant Time Penalty Total Points

1 Case Sellers 99 99

2 Colton Artfitch 99 99

W. Breakaway Contestant Time Penalty Total Points

1 Laken Linton 99 99

2 Ridge Hardwick 99 99

3 Delane Durden 99 99

4 Jut Morgan 99 99

5 Grover Williamson 99 99

6 Tate Thomson 99 99

L.W. Barrels Contestant Time Penalty Total Points

1 Case Sellers 18.91 18.91 10

2 Ella Claire Marshall 19.375 5 24.375 9

3 Tizzy Thomson 26.521 26.521 8

4 Kaydence Peavy 28.122 28.122 7

5 Bekah-Jane Davis 34.237 34.237 6

6 Jaci Glen Rodgers 36.667 36.667 5

7 Remi Ratliff 99 99

8 Brady Hicks 99 99

W. Barrels Contestant Time Penalty Total Points

1 Raelyn Tucker 16.713 16.713 10

2 Delane Durden 16.753 16.753 9

3 Moriah Talley 17.621 17.621 8

4 Remington Artfitch 17.627 17.627 7

5 Blair Belk 17.763 17.763 6

6 McKenlee Hannah 17.844 17.844 5

7 Lakelyn Dakota Hill 18.903 18.903 4

8 Charley Morgan 19.269 19.269 3

9 Reid Hardwick 21.379 21.379 2

10 Sophia Cobb 18.504 5 23.504 1

11 Paisley Braswell 18.755 5 23.755

12 Scarlett Chapman 27.013 27.013

13 Kinsley Kate Delk 27.638 27.638

14 Tilly Thomson 28.252 28.252



Newberry YOUTH Sept.9, 2023

15 Mylah Joines 33.088 33.088

16 Piper-Jane Costin 34.518 34.518

17 Henley Boyd 39.368 39.368

18 Charleigh Malpass 99 99

19 Atley Alford 99 99

20 Campbell Dowling 99 99

21 Emma Peavy 99 99

22 Grover Williamson 99 99

L.W. Poles Contestant Time Penalty Total Points

1 Case Sellers 26.134 26.134 10

2 Remi Ratliff 30.616 30.616 9

3 Ella Claire Marshall 32.722 32.722 8

4 Tizzy Thomson 33.683 33.683 7

5 Kaydence Peavy 36.566 36.566 6

6 Jaci Glen Rodgers 49.582 49.582 5

7 Bekah-Jane Davis 53.703 53.703 4

W. Poles Contestant Time Penalty Total Points

1 Campbell Dowling 22.383 22.383 10

2 Moriah Talley 23.08 23.08 9

3 Delane Durden 23.384 23.384 8

4 Lakelyn Dakota Hill 23.681 23.681 7

5 Charleigh Malpass 25.484 25.484 6

6 Sophia Cobb 25.574 5 30.574 5

7 Blair Belk 27.022 5 32.022 4

8 Paisley Braswell 32.55 32.55 3

9 Tilly Thomson 32.588 32.588 2

10 Reid Hardwick 33.742 33.742 1

11 Kinsley Kate Delk 35.912 35.912

12 Charley Morgan 32.716 5 37.716

13 Emma Peavy 43.656 43.656

14 Mylah Joines 47.284 47.284

15 Henley Boyd 72.724 72.724

16 Scarlett Chapman 99 99

17 Raelyn Tucker 99 99

18 McKenlee Hannah 99 99
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19 Atley Alford 99 99

20 Grover Williamson 99 99

21 Piper-Jane Costin 99 99

22 Remington Artfitch 99 99

L.W. Goat Tying Contestant Time Penalty Total Points

1 Case Sellers 11.659 11.659 10

2 Remi Ratliff 15.033 15.033 9

3 Colton Artfitch 16.559 16.559 8

4 Bekah-Jane Davis 16.996 16.996 7

5 Kaydence Peavy 17.627 17.627 6

6 Weston Artfitch 18.081 18.081 5

7 Ella Claire Marshall 18.803 18.803 4

8 Tizzy Thomson 19.167 19.167 3

9 Brady Hicks 21.675 21.675 2

10 Henry Norment 24.521 24.521 1

11 Jaci Glen Rodgers 26.051 26.051

0

W. Goats Tying Contestant Time Penalty Total Points

1 Tate Thomson 12.922 12.922 10

2 Raelyn Tucker 13.755 13.755 9

3 Jut Morgan 14.667 14.667 8

4 Moriah Talley 14.719 14.719 7

5 Blair Belk 17.745 17.745 6

6 Tilly Thomson 19.097 19.097 5

7 Laken Linton 19.361 19.361 4

8 Emma Peavy 20.983 20.983 3

9 Mason McCarter 22.357 22.357 2

10 Levi Davis 22.731 22.731 1

11 Grover Williamson 24.839 24.839

12 Delane Durden 25.957 25.957

13 Paisley Braswell 99 99

14 Scarlett Chapman 99 99

15 Mylah Joines 99 99

16 Henley Boyd 99 99

17 Campbell Dowling 99 99

18 Atley Alford 99 99
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19 Remington Artfitch 99 99

20 Sophia Cobb 99 99

21 Reid Hardwick 99 99

22 McKenlee Hannah 99 99

23 Charley Morgan 99 99

24 Ridge Hardwick 99 99


